

Dear Sir/Madam:

Our Lady of Lourdes Academy will host its Annual Fashion Show and Luncheon, Saturday, Nov. 17, 2018 at the Doubletree Miami Airport Convention Center. This is an exciting and memorable event for our students, their friends and families; it is also the school's main fundraising event of the year.

The money raised at this event helps provide tuition assistance to worthy students who otherwise would not have the opportunity to benefit from the excellent education provided at Our Lady of Lourdes Academy. Last year, as in years past, the event was a financial success, thanks to the generous contributions of the event's supporters and underwriters.

Please consider being a sponsor or donating a Raffle/Silent Auction item for this year's show. The Raffle/Silent Auction is a fun way of getting donations for our school. Many of these are gift certificates for services or retail items, though weekend getaways, collector's items and restaurant vouchers are also donated. Please look over the attached forms and indicate your preference.

Thanks to your generous contribution, Our Lady of Lourdes Academy will continue to make a difference in the lives of the young women in our community and will continue to fulfill its mission, "to educate young women, strengthened by their faith, prepared and confident in their abilities to succeed."

On behalf of our students and the Fashion Show Committee, thank you for your support.

Gratefully,

Smartica Castellanos '82

Marta Castellanos '82 Special Events, Parents' Guild & Alumnae Coordinator



SPONSORSHIP FORM

FASHION SHOW 2018

Sponsor Name:					
(Please write name, as you would like it to appear in the program. Limit to one line.)					
Contact Name:		tle:			
Company:					
Mailing Address:					
City:		State:	Zip Code:		
Phone:	Fax:	E-mail:			
Model/Hostess Name:			Date:		

NOTE: Deadline for inclusion in Program is October 1, 2018

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Grand Benefactor (includes Runway table with 12 seats and full page business ad in program & on-screen digital recognition at event) *	\$ 2,100.00
Platinum (includes 5 non-runway seats and ½ page ad in program & on-screen digital recognition at event) *	\$1,200.00
Gold (1/2 page ad and recognition in program & on-screen digital recognition at event) *	\$500.00
Silver (1/2 page ad and recognition in program) *	\$250.00
Bronze (Recognition in program)	\$150.00
Special Patrons (Recognition in program)	\$100.00
Alumnae & Students (Name and class year recognition in program)	\$75.00

* Opportunity to provide printed collateral in event goody bag.

Payment Method: ■ Cash ■ Check ■ Credit Card Please make checks payable to: Our Lady of Lourdes Academy Parents' Guild

Name on Credit Card:	Billing Zip Code:
Credit Card Number:	_Expiration Date:
Credit Card Type:	CVV Code:

Mail this form with payment to:

Our Lady of Lourdes Academy

c/o Parents' Guild

5525 Southwest 84 Street • Miami, FL 33143

You may also fax the form to: 305.661.9704

Your generous donation will be a tribute to you or your business, as a community supporter, and will be a reminder to students and parents of Our Lady of Lourdes Academy of your support of education. We thank you, in advance, for your generosity and support. Our Lady of Lourdes Academy is exempt from taxes under IRS 501C(3) regulations. Your donation may be tax deductible. Please check with your tax advisor.

The Fashion Show will take place Saturday, November 17, 2018, at the Miami Airport Convention Center.

Please contact Martica Castellanos at 305.667.1623, ext. 223, if you have any questions.